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Date: 05-08-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
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Positive Today: 331 

 
Recovered Today: 237 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 1835 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 12.97% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.31% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 99423  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 93765 (94.31%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 3524 (3.54%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 299 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:  2221  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2621  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 1445195  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 56 66 67489 6 4734 72217 6 

Bageshwar 96 84 37409 2 2134 39539 9 

Chamoli 71 27 50597 7 3291 53886 7 

Champawat 222 77 63909 1 1965 65871 21 

Dehradun 618 554 397629 136 36924 434418 63 

Haridwar 258 312 317948 20 13734 331652 22 

Nainital 253 236 99073 53 12284 111287 19 

Pauri Garhwal 294 282 102874 8 5415 108282 25 

Pithoragarh 29 12 43749 4 2614 46351 2 

Rudraprayag 129 41 29203 34 2855 32058 8 

Tehri Garhwal 220 285 43274 11 2551 45818 15 

US Nagar 267 139 146318 38 9090 155384 21 

Uttarkashi 108 106 45723 11 1832 47553 8 

Total 2621 2221 1445195 331 99423 1544316 226 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4734 4257 57 4 416 

Bageshwar 2134 2011 24 0 99 

Chamoli 3291 3151 28 3 109 

Champawat 1965 1912 30 1 22 

Dehradun 36924 35346 974 190 414 

Haridwar 13734 13286 183 27 238 

Nainital 12284 11942 257 30 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5415 4373 50 19 973 

Pithoragarh 2614 2453 13 4 144 

Rudraprayag 2855 2633 86 2 134 

Tehri Garhwal 2551 2079 28 7 437 

U.S. Nagar 9090 8708 73 6 303 

Uttarkashi 1832 1614 32 6 180 

Total 99423 93765 1835 299 3524 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

5 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       878 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          31456 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9083703 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8631332 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1299790 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20368 14298 29373 24066 384469 358731 6024 6034 9959 9765 66948 513 1192 

Bageshwar 10306 8263 14145 13248 186417 173212 2515 2521 2323 2403 43930 60 523 

Chamoli 15219 14088 19746 19207 275321 272028 3988 4024 6494 6641 69492 317 1 

Champawat 10923 8730 13526 13001 185114 173961 2257 2319 7590 7536 33910 80 362 

Dehradun 68598 46345 103313 81896 1582501 1491401 37248 36740 30674 31337 289280 1054 6077 

Haridwar 74038 37645 83866 53891 1521979 1468826 17791 17646 48485 48491 202700 552 6969 

Nainital 42689 27935 53489 42309 759895 742077 14196 14014 20120 20246 123480 121 2765 

Pauri 22732 17705 32734 31058 456124 439368 7924 7949 7108 7204 100547 31 1240 

Pithoragarh 16375 12399 23777 21015 328292 320316 4097 4115 8323 8418 45834 28 876 

Rudraprayag 8864 6616 12625 11147 174568 161056 2466 2456 2692 2714 34331 58 918 

Tehri 23532 21776 31339 30514 401745 370636 6254 6319 4930 5055 92046 428 2948 

US Nagar 62577 53475 93577 90793 1361313 1393723 12506 12630 34805 34078 146126 113 3514 

Uttarkashi 13480 10337 18308 16786 237210 228196 3463 3489 5004 5114 51166 46 670 

Total 389701 279612 529818 448931 7854948 7593531 120729 120256 188507 189002 1299790 3401 28055 

 


